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Større varebiler
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Utv. mål Innv. Mål Vekt Kg Volum L

Priser eks. 

Mva

Priser eks. 

Mva

Citroèn

Jumper L1H1 1350x1450x2300 1250x1350x2198 188 3712  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

Jumper L1H2 1350x1700x2300 1250x1600x2190 196 4400  kr    99 900  kr    13 800 

Jumper L2H1 1350x1450x2700 1250x1350x2598 200 4388  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Jumper L2H2 1350x1700x2700 1250x1600x2598 208 5200  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Jumper L3H2 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Jumper L3H3 1350x1900x3400 1250x1800x3298 234 7425  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Jumper L4H2 1350x1700x3650 1250x1600x3548 237 7100  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Jumper L4H3 1350x1900x3650 1250x1800x3548 242 7988  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Fiat

Dukato L1H1 1350x1450x2300 1250x1350x2198 188 3712  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

Dukato L1H2 1350x1700x2300 1250x1600x2190 196 4400  kr    99 900  kr    13 800 

Dukato L2H1 1350x1450x2700 1250x1350x2598 200 4388  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Dukato L2H2 1350x1700x2700 1250x1600x2598 208 5200  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Dukato L3H2 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Dukato L3H3 1350x1900x3400 1250x1800x3298 234 7425  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Dukato L4H2 1350x1700x3650 1250x1600x3548 237 7100  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Dukato L4H3 1350x1900x3650 1250x1800x3548 242 7988  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Ford

Custom lang 1340x1270x2600 1240x1170x2368 200 3438  kr    96 800  kr    13 800 

Transit L2H2 1330x1650x2900 1230x1550x2798 210 5339  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Transit L3H2 1330x1650x3300 1230x1550x3198 226 6100  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Transit L3H3 1330x1900x3300 1230x1800x3198 237 7100  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Transit L4H2 1330x1700x3800 1220x1590x3690 x 7158  kr  115 300  kr    13 800 

Iveco

Daily L1H1 1280x1350x2400 1180x1250x2298 189 3393  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

Daily L2H1 1280x1650x2400 1180x1550x2298 197 4207  kr    99 900  kr    13 800 

Daily L2H1 1280x1350x2900 1180x1250x2798 204 4130  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Daily L2H2 1280x1650x2900 1180x1550x2798 214 5121  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Daily L3H2 1280x1650x3350 1180x1550x3248 226 4944  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Daily L3H3 1280x1900x3350 1180x1800x3248 232 6903  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Daily L4H2 1280x1650x4350 1180x1550x4248 257 7773  kr  112 400  kr    13 800 

Mercedes

Sprinter L1H1 1330x1450x2500 1230x1350x2398 194 3885  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

Sprinter L1H2 1330x1700x2500 1230x1600x2398 202 4723  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Sprinter L2H1 1330x1450x3150 1230x1350x3018 215 5065  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Sprinter L2H2 1330x1700x3150 1230x1600x3048 222 6002  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 
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Sprinter L2H3 1330x1700x3150 1230x1600x3048 222 6002  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Sprinter L3H2 1330x1700x4150 1230x1600x4048 253 7970  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Sprinter L3H3 1330x1700x4150 1230x1600x4048 253 7970  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Nissan

NV400 L1H1 1350x1500x2400 1240x1400x2298 193 4025  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

NV400 L1H2 1350x1700x2500 1230x1600x2398 202 4723  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

NV400 L2H1 1350x1500x2750 1250x1400x2648 203 4638  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

NV400 L2H2 1350x1700x2750 1250x1600x2648 210 5300  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

NV400 L3H2 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

NV400 L3H3 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

NV400 L4H2 1350x1700x4100 1250x1600x3998 251 8000  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

NV400 L4H3 1350x1700x4100 1250x1600x3998 251 8000  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Opel

Movano L1H1 1350x1500x2400 1240x1400x2298 193 4025  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

Movano L1H2 1350x1700x2500 1230x1600x2398 202 4723  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Movano L2H1 1350x1500x2750 1250x1400x2648 203 4638  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Movano L2H2 1350x1700x2750 1250x1600x2648 210 5300  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Movano L3H2 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Movano L3H3 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Movano L4H2 1350x1700x4100 1250x1600x3998 251 8000  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Movano L4H3 1350x1700x4100 1250x1600x3998 251 8000  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Peugeot

Boxer L1H1 1350x1450x2300 1250x1350x2198 188 3712  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

Boxer L1H2 1350x1700x2300 1250x1600x2190 196 4400  kr    99 900  kr    13 800 

Boxer L2H1 1350x1450x2700 1250x1350x2598 200 4388  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Boxer L2H2 1350x1700x2700 1250x1600x2598 208 5200  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Boxer L3H2 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Boxer L3H3 1350x1900x3400 1250x1800x3298 234 7425  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Boxer L4H2 1350x1700x3650 1250x1600x3548 237 7100  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Boxer L4H3 1350x1900x3650 1250x1800x3548 242 7988  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Reanult

Master L1H1 1350x1500x2400 1250x1400x2298 192 4025  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

Master L1H2 1350x1700x2400 1250x1600x2298 200 4600  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Master L2H1 1350x1500x2750 1250x1400x2648 203 4638  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Master L2H2 1350x1700x2750 1250x1600x2648 210 5300  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Master L3H2 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Master L3H3 1350x1700x3400 1250x1600x3298 229 6600  kr  110 600  kr    13 800 

Master L4H2 1350x1700x4100 1250x1600x4000 251 8000  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Master L4H3 1350x1700x4100 1250x1600x4000 251 8000  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 
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VW

Crafter L1H1 1330x1450x2500 1230x1350x2398 194 3885  kr    95 300  kr    13 800 

Crafter L1H2 1330x1700x2500 1230x1600x2398 202 4723  kr  101 400  kr    13 800 

Crafter L2H1 1330x1450x3150 1230x1350x3018 215 5065  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Crafter L2H2 1330x1700x3150 1230x1600x3048 222 6002  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Crafter L2H3 1330x1700x3150 1230x1600x3048 222 6002  kr  106 000  kr    13 800 

Crafter L3H2 1330x1700x4150 1230x1600x4048 253 7970  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Crafter L3H3 1330x1700x4150 1230x1600x4048 253 7970  kr  115 200  kr    13 800 

Sidedør  kr    10 200 
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